Date: 04/29/09

Web Announcement 257

Attention Provider Type 33 and Other Providers Who Bill DME and
Supplies: A Policy Refresher on DMEPOS Prescription/Order
Requirements

A prescription/order for durable medical equipment, prosthetics, orthotics and supplies
(DMEPQS) requires the following components, at a minimum:

Recipient’s name

Physician’s/Practitioner’s name

Clearly specified start date

Length of need

Detailed product description
Physician’s/Practitioner’s signature and date

Please refer to the Nevada Medicaid Services Manual (MSM) Chapter 1300-Durable Medical
Equipment for more detailed requirements for verbal and written orders.
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